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School Calendar 2025-2026 

 

August Thursday 28th August – School reopens after Summer Holidays 

October/November Friday 24th October – School Closed – Polling Station 
 
Monday 27th October to Friday 31st October inclusive 
School closed for Midterm Break 

December Thursday 11th December – School Closed Staff PD in New Child Protection 
Procedures  
 
Friday 19th December – Closing at 12 noon for Christmas Holidays 

January Monday 5th January – School reopens after Christmas Holidays 
 
Tuesday 20th January – School Closed Staff PF in Primary Curriculum Framework 

February Monday 2nd February – Public Holiday School Closed 
 
Monday 16th to Friday 20th February inclusive – School closed for Midterm Break 

March Tuesday 17th March – School closed (Public Holiday St. Patrick’s Day) 

April Friday 27th March – Closing at 12 noon for Easter Holidays 

Monday 13th April – School reopens after Easter Holidays 

Tuesday 21st April  – School Closed Staff PF in Primary Curriculum Framework 

May Monday 4th May – Public Holiday School closed 

June Monday 1st June – Public Holiday – School closed 

Tuesday 2nd June – School closed 

Friday 26th June – Closing at 12 noon for Summer Holidays 
 


